www.H2ODegree.comPage 26
Hose Assemblies - Point-Of-Entry (POE)
Overview
H2O Degree offers a variety of hose
assemblies for Point-Of-Entry (POE) water
submetering. This versatile line of products
include the PLM10100 flow sensor. The
hose assemblies simplify the installation of
water submeters, reducing cost and time.
In addition, all hose assemblies are factory
pressure tested, reducing the potential for
leaks.
The hose assemblies can be selected
based on the specific plumbing of each
project. Other factory assemblies are
available (contact factory.)
Features
• The H2O Degree hose assemblies include the PLM10100 flow sensor.
• Hose assemblies are available in multiple configurations based on new or existing
plumbing.
• Shark Bite quick connectors are included where applicable for ease of installation.
• All assemblies are factory pressure tested for leak protection.
• Two types of hoses:
- Braided stainless steel
- Falcon
• Three types of connections available:
- PEX
- CPVC
- Copper pipe
• Approvals:
- NSF-61 & NSF-14 approved plumbing fittings
- Meets AWWA C708 Standards
- MA Board of Plumbers Approved Cert. # P1-0918-94
• Five year warranty.
Ordering Information
Model		 Description
PL1000-CPVC-06	 Point-Of-Entry CPVC 3/4“ Falcon hose assembly with flow sensor 6” inlet x 2“ outlet
PL1000-PP-06	 Point-Of-Entry 3/4” Falcon hose assembly with flow sensor 6” inlet x 2” outlet
PL1000-PP-12	 Point-Of-Entry ProPress 3/4” Falcon hose assembly with flow sensor 12” inlet x 2” outlet
PL1000-PX-06	 Point-Of-Entry PEX 3/4” Falcon hose assembly with flow sensor 6” inlet x 2” outlet
PL1000-PX-12	 Point-Of-Entry PEX 3/4” Falcon hose assembly with flow sensor 12” inlet x 2” outlet
PL1000-SB-06	 Point-Of-Entry Shark Bite 3/4” Falcon hose assembly with flow sensor 6” inlet x 2” outlet
PL1000-SB-12	 Point-Of-Entry Shark Bite 3/4” Falcon hose assembly with flow sensor 12” inlet x 2” outlet
PL1000-UP-06	 Point-Of-Entry UPONOR 3/4” Falcon hose assembly with flow sensor 6” inlet x 2” outlet
PL1000-X-06	 Point-Of-Entry 3/4” Falcon hose assembly with flow sensor 6” inlet x 2” outlet
PL1000-X-12	 Point-Of-Entry 3/4” Falcon hose assembly with flow sensor 12” inlet x 2” outlet
PL1000-X-18	 Point-Of-Entry 3/4” Falcon hose assembly with flow sensor 18” inlet x 2” outlet
PL1011-PP	 Point-Of-Entry ProPress 3/4” Falcon hose assembly with flow sensor 2” inlet x 2” outlet
PL1011-SB	 Point-Of-Entry Shark Bite 3/4” Falcon hose assembly with flow sensor 2” inlet x 2” outlet
PL1011-X		 Point-Of-Entry 3/4” Falcon hose assembly with flow sensor 2” inlet x 2” inlet
PL2000-SB	 Point-Of-Entry Falcon stainless 3/4” hose assembly
PL2000-X		 Point-Of-Entry Falcon stainless 3/4 FIP to 1/2 FIP
** Consult factory for additional length assemblies